
1st 4.5 0.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 20.5 0

2nd 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 18.5 0

1st 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 18.0 0

2nd 3.0 2.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 15.0 0

1st 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 17.0 0

2nd 3.0 2.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 15.0 0

1st 0.0 2.5 2.5 0.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 13.5 0

2nd 3.5 3.5 3.0 0.0 2.5 2.5 15.0 0

1st 3.5 3.5 0.0 3.0 3.5 13.5 0

2nd 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 15.0 0

1st 2.5 0.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 16.0 0

2nd 3.5 0.0 0.0 2.5 4.5 10.5 0

1st 3.5 0.0 0.0 3.5 0.0 3.5 10.5 0

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 4.5 8.0 0

Super Pro Toss & FetchSuper Pro Toss & FetchSuper Pro Toss & FetchSuper Pro Toss & Fetch

1 2 3 4 5 6 Point

Player's

Name

Canine's

Name

順位

7Round

Toss & Fetch Game

39.039.039.039.0

33.033.033.033.0

32.032.032.032.0

8

TotalTotalTotalTotal

PointPointPointPointPenalty

Pulsar

Shimizu, Yoshihiro

Niki

28.528.528.528.5

28.528.528.528.5

26.526.526.526.5

1

2

3

Yaguchi, Junko

4

Marcus

Kimura, Yasuko
Prima

Yoshioka, Mio

Kimura, Yasuko
Archie5

6 Sugai, Hisashi Lyn

7 Hirai, Yasushi Pepper 18.518.518.518.5


